CHAIRMEN OF THE SPECIAL AND STANDING COMMITTEES OF THE HOUSE OF
REPRESENTATIVES - 7TH NATIONAL ASSEMBLY (2011-2015)

SPECIAL COMMITTEES
S/N CHAIRMAN
1. Hon. Aminu Tambuwal
2. | Hon. Albert Sam-Tsokwa
3. Hon. Yakubu Dogara
4.  Hon. Uzor Azubuike
5. Hon. Solomon Adeola
6.  Hon. Gambo Musa
7. Hon. Zakari Mohammed
STANDING COMMITTEES
8. | Hon. Tahir Monguno
9. Hon. Ajagi Yinka
10. Hon. Ken Archibong
11. Hon. James Faleke
12.| Hon. John Owan Enoh
13. Hon. Betara Muktar Aliyu
14. Hon. Nkeiruka Onyejeocha
15. Hon. Chukwudi Jones Onyereri
16. Hon. Herman Hembe
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Selection

Rules and Business

House Services and Welfare

Public Petitions

Public Accounts

Ethics and Privileges

Media and Public Affairs

Agriculture

Aids, Loans, and Debt Management

Air Force

Anti-Corruption, National Ethics and Values

Appropriations

Army

Aviation

Banking and Currency

Capital Market and Institutions
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Esime Eyibo

Eziuche Ubani

Sylvester Ogbaga

Oyetunde Ojo

Aishatu Dahiru Ahmed

Yakubu Barde

Ben Nwankwo

Sabo Nakudu

Bashir Adamu

Abike Dabiri Erewa

Adams Jagaba Adams

Farouk Lawan

Hon. Jerry Manwe

Hon.

Hon.

Abegunde Ifedayo

Uche Ekwunife

Hon. James Baitachi

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Emmanuel Jime

Ahmed Idris Wse

Nasir Zango

Offor Chukwuegbo

Abdulmumin Jibrin

Civil Society and Donor Agencies

Climate Change and Global Warming

Commerce

Communications

Constituency Outreach Development

Co-operation and Integration in Africa

Culture and Tourism

Customs and Excise

Defence

Diaspora

Drugs, Narcotics and Financial Crimes

Education

Electoral Matters

Emergency and Disaster Preparedness

Environment

FCT Area Council

FCT

Federal Character

Federal Road Safety Commission (FRSC)

Federal Road Maintenance Agency (FERMA)

Finance



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49

50.

S1.

52.

33.

54.

35.

56.

37.

58.

Hon.

Hon.
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Nnena Elendu- Ukeje

Bassey Ewa Eko

Anthony Madwatte

Ndudi Elumelu

Hon. Joseph Haruna Kigbu
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Hon.
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Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Usman Adamu

Beni Lar

Mohammed Onawo

Ibrahim Shehu

Buba Umar Jibril

Fort Dike

Umar Bature

Aliyu Ibrahim Gebi

Daniel Reneiyeju

Aminu Shehu Shagari

Ali Ahmed

Essien Ayi Ekpeyong

Sirajo Danbatta

Musa Sarkin Adar

Opeyemi Bamidele

Moruf Akinderu Fatai

Foreign Affairs

Gas Resources

Governmental Affairs

Health

HIV/AIDS, Tuberculosis and Malaria Control

Housing and Habitat

Human Rights

Industries

Information and Communication Technology

Information and National Orientation Agency

Inter/Intra Party Relations

Interior

Internal Security

Inter-Parliamentary Relations

Judiciary

Justice

Labour, Employment and Productivity

Lake chad

Land Transport

Legislative Budget and Research

Legislative Compliance



39.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

73.

76.

77.

78.

79.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Asita Honourable

Ifeanyi Ugwanyi

Alhassan Ado

Bethel Amadi

Mohammed Bello Matawalle

Aminu Koko

Mutu Nicholas Ebomo

Warman Ogoriba

Ibrahim Bawa Kanba

Dakuku Peterside

Muraina Ajibola

Usman Bello Kumo

Abdullahi Kontagora

Goni Bukar Lawan

Patrick Ikhariale

Khadija Bukar Abba Ibrahim

Hon. Jumoke Okoya-Thomas

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Hon.

Andrew Uchencu

Matthew Omegara

Omo Christopher Isu

Abisoun Akinlade

Local Content

Marine Transport

Millennium Development Goals

National Planning and Economic Development

National Security and Intelligence

Navy

Niger Delta Development Commission (NDDC)

Niger-Delta Minsitry

Pensions

Petroleum Resources (Downstream)

Petroleum Resources (Upstream)

Police Affairs

Population

Poverty Alleviation

Power

Privatization and Commercialization

Public Procurement

Public Service Matters

Reform of Government Institutions

Rural Development

Science and Technology
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Hon.

Isa Hassan

H.S Dickson

Al Godfrey Gaiya

Adewusi Tunde Rasaq

Sadiq Asema Muhammed

Yacob Ekundayo Alebiosu

Kareem Abisodun

Aliyu Ahmad Patigi

Christiana Alaaga

Binta Bello Maigari

Ogbuefi Ozomgbachi

Kamil Akinlabi

Solid Minerals Development

Special Duties

Sports

States and Local Government

Steel Development

Treaties and Agreements

Urban Development

Water Resources

Women Affairs and Social Development

Women in Parliament

Works

Youth Development



